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33060 SFR 937 06/08/2015

HX Base Yr

238 NW HIGH POINT DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,737 116.9973 131.04 358,656 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2253

BAS 2,253 100 2,253 265,710

FGR 615 55 338 39,863

FOP 158 30 47 5,543

FOP 330 30 99 11,676

3,356 2,737 322,790

BAS= W14 S4 W18 FOP= W30 S11 E30 N11$ S11 W30 S36 E15 FOP= S5
E10 N2 E12 N5 W12 N4 W8 S6 W2$ E2 N6 E8 S4 E12 FGR= S14 E25
N28 W8 S5 W17 S9$N9 E17 N5 E8 N35$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,314.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 4,628

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2020 70 4,200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

10,328

1 0100 C SFR 0 PRRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


